
Place Names 

1St Place Sandy Garcia

2nd Place Tammy Bendana

3rd Place Dina Munday

4th Place Christina Lewis-Rodriquez

5th Place Krista Renno

6th Place Deborah Ledsma

7th Place Susan Myers

8th Place Lisa Resents

9th Place Tamera Parker

Place Name 

1st Place Tim Kenyon

2nd Place Ron Brown

3rd Place Jeremy Krewer

4th Place Steve Bowne

5th Place Ken Latreille

6th Place Wayne Underhill

7th Place Brodi Kal

8th Place Greg Fitzgerald

9th Place Aaron Shannon

10th Place Earl Munday III

11th Place Eryck Lee

12th Place Tim West

13th Place Dylan Noble

14th Place Michael Sander

15th Place Rick Long

16th Place Tracy Fryer

17th Place Anthony Mummert

18th Place Bryan A. Cook

19th Place Dave Lackey

20th Place George H. Turner II

21st Place Joshua Hammond

22nd Place Roddy Myers

23rd Place Travaris Coleman

24th Place Will T.

25th Place Blake Anderson

26th Place Christopher Sharp

27th Place Daniel Basques

Women's Singles 

Men's Singles 
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28th Place Hugo Osquuera

29th Place Larry Ettl

30th Place Randy M. Wachenfeld

31st Place Slade Royalty

32nd Place Todd Alexander

33rd Place Michael Stevens

Place Name

1st Place Sandy Garcia & Tammy Bendana

2nd Place Annette Devore & Tamera Parker

3rd Place Sharon Neilson & Krista Renno

4th Place Susan Myers & Lisa Resents

5th Place Christina Rodriquez & Debbie Ledsma

Place Name

1st Place Timothy Kenyon & Greg Fitzgerald

2nd Place Larry Ettl & Ron Brown

3rd Place Jeremy Krewer &Will T

4th Place Christopher Sharp & Mike Sander

5th Place Brodi Kal & Richard Mors

6th Place Rick Long & Jose Garcia

7th Place Anthony Mummert & Steve Bowne

8th Place Roddy Myers & Earl Munday

9th Place Aaron Shannon & Travirsa Coleman

10th Place Ken Latereille & Wayne Underhill

11th Place Randy Wachenfeld & Hugo Osaguera

12th Place Tim West & Slade Royalty

13th Place Dave Lackey & Eryck Lee

14th Place Dylan Noble & Michael Stevens

15th Place Nathaniel Devore & George Turner

16th Place Tony Johnsaon & Daniel Basques

17th Place Bryan Cook & Tracy Fryer

18th Place Joshua Hammond & Todd Alexander

19th Place Todd C. & Blake Anderson

20th Place Richard Fowler & Eric Fowler

Place Name 

1st Place Steve & Christina

2nd Place Ron Brown & Tamera Parker

3rd Place Eryck Lee & Michelle Lavorini

4th Place Earl Munday & Dina Munday

5th Place Larry Ettl & Susan Myers

Women's Doubles 

Men's Doubles 

Mix Doubles



6th Place Todd Anderson & Sandy Garcia

7th Place Aaron Shanon & Lisa Resents

8th Place Tim West & Christina

9th Place Annette & Hugo

10th Place Deborah Ledsma & Traviris Coleman

11th Place Kimberly Spire & George Turner

12th Place Sharon Nielsen & Richard Morss

13th Place Anthony Mummert & Caroline Thompson

14th Place Dylan Noble & Leighton Painchaud

15th Place Jeremy Krewer & Krista

16th Place Michelle Lavorini & Paul Lavorini

17th Place Jose Garcia & Lisa Resent

18th Place Mike S & Chris

19th Place Randy Wachenfeld & Tamera Parker

20th Place Roddy Myers & Susan Myers

21st Place Slade &  

22nd Place Todd Alexander & Tammy Bendana

23rd Place Rich Sanchez & Michell Ferrari

Place Team Name 

1st Place 454 Lodge

2nd Place Moscow Moose

3rd Place Beans & Crakers

4th Place One Too Many

5th Place Dart Stars

6th Place One & Done

7th Place So. Sac #255-1

8th Place Oak Lodge

9th Place Lito's Tili Bar

10th Place Fuzzy Luck

11th Place Respect the Bull

12th Place So. Sac #255-2

4 Person Team
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